Figure 3

New Hampshire Land Conservation Investment Program
Agricultural Land Preservation Acquisitions, 1988-1993

TOWN

Pittsburg
Westmoreland
Piermont
Orford
Orford
Orford
Orford
Pittsburg
Pittsburg
Whitefield
Acworth
Acworth/Langdon
Acworth/Charlestow:
Lyme
Lyme
Lyme
Lancaster
Lancaster
Westmoreland
Claremont
Claremont
Canterbury
Canterbury
Haverhill
Hopkinton
Hopkinton/Concord
Haverhill
Haverhill
Canterbury
Hollis
Piermont
Piermont
Piermont
Benton
Milton
Winchester

Total Acreage

GRANTOR LAST NAME

Amey
Windyhurst Farm Partnrshp
Batchelder
Bunten
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Amey
Amey
Bean
Bascom Sugar House, Inc.
Bascom
Bascom
Tullar, Sr. (45.7)
Tullar, Sr. (46.1)
Tullar (18.3)
Nadeau
Nadeau (Forbes)
Wingersky et al.
Shugah Vale, Inc.
Shugah Vale, Inc.
McCullough
Meeh
McDanolds
Kimball
Kimball
Chamberlin (183)
Chamberlin (68.47)
Shaker Village, Inc.
Brookdale Fruit Farm, Inc
Putnam Farm Of Piermont
Underhill
Putnam Farm Of Piermont
Cadreact
NH Farm Museum, Inc.
Kelly, Jr.

ACRES

1,246.70
216.92
100.90
183.50

72.37
13.69
17.25
286.70
61.06
218.70
113.40
398.90
238.00
45.70
46.10
18.30
102.17
237.67
41.38
214.60
18.00
451.80
95.60
181.45
61.80
177.50
183.00
68.47
24.00
194.44
127.14
209.47
15.90
315.22
18.60
234.73

6,251.13

ACQUISITION DATE

12/15/1988
12/16/1988
1/12/1989
2/9/1989
2/9/1989
2/9/1989
2/28/1989
4/18/1989
4/18/1989
5/2/1989
7/17/1990
7/17/1990
7/17/1990
10/15/1990
10/15/1990
10/15/1990
10/26/1990
10/26/1990
6/26/1991
8/5/1991
8/5/1991
12/24/1991
12/24/1991
6/30/1992
9/3/1992
9/3/1992
9/24/1992
9/24/1992
12/17/1992
12/22/1992
12/31/1992
12/31/1992
12/31/1992
3/4/1993
6/11/1993
6/24/1993



